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How closely have you followed these news stories?

How closely, if at all, have you been following stories about...?

IVeryI fairly closely INot very/ at all closely

... the rising cost of living 87% | 12%

... the Russian invasion of Ukraine 71% 1 28%

... the earthquakes in Turkey and o o
Suria 68% [l 30%

... upcoming public sector strikes 66% || 33%

... Nicola Sturgeon resigning as
Scotland’s First Minister

44% B 54%

... UK-EU negotiations over the ° o
Northern Ireland protocol 35% 61%

Base: 1,000 Online British Adults 18-75, 21-22 February 2023
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Many of the
public continue to
be concerned
about the impact
of the war on the
UK economy and
Ukrainian
civilians

To what extent, if at
all, would you say you
are concerned about
the impact of the

Russian invasion of
Ukraine on...?
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The
UK economy

Ukrainian
civilians

UK national
safety and
security

Yourself

February '23
October '22
April '22

10th March '22
2nd March '22
February '23
October '22
April '22

10th March '22
2nd March '22
February '23
October '22
April '22

10th March '22
2nd March '22
February '23
October '22
April '22

10th March '22
2nd March '22

Base: 1,000 Online British Adults 18-75, 21-22 February 2023
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A large majority of the public continue to think President Zelenskyy has

done a good job handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or
bad job handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?

IGood job I Neither I Bad job I Don’t know

President of Ukraine,
Volodymyr Zelenskyy

2% 13% 8%

The UK Government 45% 23% 25%

President Joe Biden 39% 29% 20%

Rishi Sunak 33% 32% 25%

The European Union 32% 34% 22%

Base: 1,000 Online British Adults 18-75, 21-22 February 2023
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UK Government: Handling of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or
bad job handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?* The UK Government

February 2023

45%

Good job

25%

Bad job

23%

Neither

7%

Don’t know

Net = +20

Base: 1,000 Online British Adults 18-75, 21-22 February 2023

* For the first two waves this question was asked as: “handling the current situation
between Ukraine and Russia?”
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January 2022 — February 2023
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Joe Biden: Handling of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or
bad job handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?* President Joe Biden

February 2023 January 2022 — February 2023
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Base: 1,000 Online British Adults 18-75, 21-22 February 2023
* For the first two waves this question was asked as: “handling the current situation
between Ukraine and Russia?”
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Volodymyr Zelenskyy: Handling of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or
bad job handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?* President of Ukraine, Volodymyr Zelenskyy

February 2023 January 2022 - February 2023
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The European Union: Handling of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or
bad job handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?* The European Union

February 2023

32%

Good job

22%

Bad job

34%

Neither

12%

Don’t know

Net = +10

Base: 1,000 Online British Adults 18-75, 21-22 February 2023

* For the first two waves this question was asked as: “handling the current situation
between Ukraine and Russia?”
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Two in three support Britain’s role in Ukraine, up slightly from last year

As you may know, the UK government is providing a range of economic, humanitarian and defensive
military assistance to Ukraine, and is imposing additional sanctions on Russia and Belarus.
To what extent, if at all, do you support or oppose Britain’s current role in the Ukraine conflict?

ISupport I Neither support nor oppose IOppose

February 2023
October 2022
September 2022

Base: 1,000 Online British Adults 18-75, 21-22 February 2023
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Half think the UK Govt has provided the right amount of support to Ukraine

And taking everything into account, do you think the UK has provided too
much, too little, or about the right amount of support to Ukraine?

IToo much IAbout the right amount IToo little

Among all / Feb '23 15%

Among all / Oct '22 17%

By 2019 General Election vote

orsnre [JRER 0%
o [ 2%

Base: 1,000 Online British Adults 18-75, 21-22 February 2023
Including Conservative voters (324) and 2019 Labour voters (242)
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Support remains
high for a range of
measures to offer
Ukraine assistance
during the war

To what extent, if at
all, do you support
or oppose...?

I Support
I Neither

I Oppose

11
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...Britain sending humanitarian

...Britain allowing more Ukrainian

] . February '23

aid to Ukraine such as '
food and medical supplies? ~ October 22
February '23
...the UK government October '22
implementing economic April '22
sanctions against Russia? March '22
February '22
...Britain sending money to  February 23
help Ukraine in their fight October '22

against Russia? September '22

o . February '23
...Britain sending weapons
to help Ukraine in their fight ~ October '22

against Russia? September '22

February '23

PN
refugees to come to Britain? October '22
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Base: 1,000 Online British Adults 18-75, 21-22 February 2023
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3 in 5 feel that economic sanctions on Russia are necessary,
even if it means energy and food price will remain high

All in all, which of the following two opinions is closest to how you feel?

Economic sanctions on Russia are necessary The sanctions on Russia aren’t
to support Ukraine and encourage Russia to ) worth the economic impact
end the war, even if it means energy and food Neither they are having in the UK on

prices will remain higher for a while energy and food prices

February 2023

58% 10% 19%

October 2022

52% 13% 23%

August 2022

10% 22%

954%

Base: 1,000 Online British Adults 18-75, 21-22 February 2023
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